PRODUCT
SPECIFICATION
DOCUMENT NO. ENS000157420
   DESCRIPTION    DRAWN BY   DESIGNED BY   CHECKED BY   APPROVED BY
MCB Automotive
Series
陳曉慧
Sharon Chen

Qualified based on AEC-Q200
 SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS
 PART NUMBER CODE
1  Series Name
2  Size Code: the first two digitals : length(mm), the last two digitals : width(mm)
3  Material Code
4  Impedance(The unit is in ohm(Ω) at 100MHz)：ex. 600 = 60Ω；121 = 120Ω
5  Rated Current Code
6  Product Type：Z - Automotive Infotainment
               H - Automotive Powertrain / Safety
7  Packaging：P - Paper tape, 7" reel.
            E - Embossed plastic tape, 7" reel.
TYPE
1005
(EIA 0402)
1608
(EIA 0603)
2012
(EIA 0805)
3216
(EIA 1206)
L 1.000.10 1.600.15 2.000.20 3.200.20
W 0.500.10 0.800.15 1.250.20 1.600.20
T 0.500.10 0.800.15 0.900.20 1.100.20
E 0.250.10 0.300.20 0.500.30 0.500.30
Unit mm mm mm mm
MCB 1005 S 700 I Z P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
C=100mA D=150mA E=200mA F=300mA G=400mA
H=500mA I=600mA J=700mA K=800mA Z=others
TITLE :MCB Automotive Series
Engineering Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000157420
SPEC REV.: A0 Page 2 of 10
 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 PART NUMBER AND CHARACTERISTICS TABLE
Part No. Impedance
()+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR()
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
Thickness T
(mm) Infotainment
MCB1005 S series
MCB1005S700IZP 70 100 0.15 600 0.50
MCB1005S121ZZP 120 100 0.19 550 0.50
MCB1005 B series
MCB1005B601EZP 600 100 0.65 200 0.50
MCB1005B102EZP 1000 100 0.75 200 0.50
MCB1005B182EZP 1800 100 1.40 200 0.50
MCB1005 H series
MCB1005H750FZP 75 100 0.40 300 0.50
MCB1005H121FZP 120 100 0.55 300 0.50
MCB1005H221FZP 220 100 0.60 300 0.50
MCB1608 S series
MCB1608S221JZP 220 100 0.25 700 0.80
MCB1608S471ZZP 470 100 0.35 550 0.80
MCB1608S601HZP 600 100 0.38 500 0.80
MCB1608S102ZZP 1000 100 0.50 450 0.80
MCB1608S152GZP 1500 100 0.60 400 0.80
MCB1608S182DZP 1800 100 0.70 150 0.80
MCB1608S202EZP 2000 100 0.90 200 0.80
MCB1608S222DZP 2200 100 1.50 150 0.80
MCB1608S252EZP 2500 100 0.70 200 0.80
MCB1608 H series
MCB1608H200JZP 20 100 0.20 700 0.80
MCB1608H600IZP 60 100 0.25 600 0.80
MCB1608H750JZP 75 100 0.30 700 0.80
MCB1608H121KZP 120 100 0.25 800 0.80
MCB1608H241ZZP 240 100 0.45 250 0.80
MCB1608H601EZP 600 100 0.65 200 0.80
MCB1608H102EZP 1000 100 0.85 200 0.80
MCB2012 S series
MCB2012S121EZP 120 100 0.15 200 0.90
MCB2012S151EZP 150 100 0.15 200 0.90
MCB2012S221EZP 220 100 0.20 200 0.90
MCB2012S601EZP 600 100 0.30 200 0.90
MCB2012S102KZP 1000 100 0.27 800 0.90
  ** Above For special part number which is not shown in the above table, please refers to appendix.
TITLE :MCB Automotive Series
Engineering Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000157420
SPEC REV.: A0 Page 3 of 10
 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Part No. Impedance
()+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR()
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
Thickness T
(mm) Infotainment
MCB2012 S series
MCB2012S152JZP 1500 100 0.35 700 0.90
MCB2012S202HZP 2000 100 0.50 500 0.90
MCB2012 H series
MCB2012H222EZP 2200 100 0.60 200 0.90
   ** Above For special part number which is not shown in the above table, please refers to appendix.
TITLE :MCB Automotive Series
Engineering Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000157420
SPEC REV.: A0 Page 4 of 10
 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Part No. Impedance
()+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR()
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
Thickness T
(mm) Powertrain / Safety
MCB1005 S series
MCB1005S700IHP 70 100 0.15 600 0.50
MCB1005S121HHP 120 100 0.25 500 0.50
MCB1005S241FHP 240 100 0.35 300 0.50
MCB1005S301FHP 300 100 0.35 300 0.50
MCB1005S102EHP 1000 100 1.00 200 0.50
MCB1005 B series
MCB1005B601EHP 600 100 0.65 200 0.50
MCB1005B102EHP 1000 100 0.75 200 0.50
MCB1005B182EHP 1800 100 1.40 200 0.50
MCB1005 H series
MCB1005H750FHP 75 100 0.40 300 0.50
MCB1005H121FHP 120 100 0.55 300 0.50
MCB1005H221FHP 220 100 0.60 300 0.50
MCB1608 S series
MCB1608S221JHP 220 100 0.25 700 0.80
MCB1608S471ZHP 470 100 0.35 550 0.80
MCB1608S601HHP 600 100 0.38 500 0.80
MCB1608S102ZHP 1000 100 0.50 450 0.80
MCB1608S152GHP 1500 100 0.60 400 0.80
MCB1608S182DHP 1800 100 0.70 150 0.80
MCB1608S202EHP 2000 100 0.90 200 0.80
MCB1608S222DHP 2200 100 1.50 150 0.80
MCB1608S252EHP 2500 100 0.70 200 0.80
MCB1608 H series
MCB1608H200JHP 20 100 0.20 700 0.80
MCB1608H600IHP 60 100 0.25 600 0.80
MCB1608H750JHP 75 100 0.30 700 0.80
MCB1608H121KHP 120 100 0.25 800 0.80
MCB1608H241ZHP 240 100 0.45 250 0.80
MCB1608H601EHP 600 100 0.65 200 0.80
MCB1608H102EHP 1000 100 0.85 200 0.80
MCB2012 S series
MCB2012S121EHP 120 100 0.15 200 0.90
MCB2012S151EHP 150 100 0.15 200 0.90
MCB2012S221EHP 220 100 0.20 200 0.90
MCB2012S601EHP 600 100 0.30 200 0.90
MCB2012S102KHP 1000 100 0.27 800 0.90
** Above For special part number which is not shown in the above table, please refers to appendix.
TITLE :MCB Automotive Series
Engineering Specification
DOCUMENT NO.
ENS000157420
SPEC REV.: A0 Page 5 of 10
 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Part No. Impedance
()+/-25%
Test Freq.
(MHz)
DCR()
(Max.)
Rated Current
(mA)
Thickness T
(mm) Powertrain / Safety
MCB2012 S series
MCB2012S152JHP 1500 100 0.35 700 0.90
MCB2012S202HHP 2000 100 0.50 500 0.90
MCB2012 H series
MCB2012H222EHP 2200 100 0.60 200 0.90
MCB3216 S series
MCB3216S601EHE 600 100 0.90 200 1.10
** Above For special part number which is not shown in the above table, please refers to appendix.
 TEST INSTRUMENTS
 TEST LEVEL: 250 mV
 Agilent E4991A/B RF IMPEDANCE MATERIAL ANALYZER or EQUIVALENT